
Achizitie pachet materiale de reparatii

I.D.: 51465242

Data publicarii	11.11.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 358,53 RON - 358,53 RON

Descriere: disc flex 125 buc $2 \times 2,94 = 5,88$ 2.surub 8x80 buc $50 \times 0,50 = 25,00$ 3.saiba 8 buc $50 \times 0,17 = 8,50$ 4.saiba gr 10 buc $50 \times 0,08 = 4,00$ 5.burghiu 8 buc $2 \times 6,72 = 13,44$ 6.butuc 80 buc $1 \times 24,37 = 24,37$ 7.prag trecere 1,8 buc $2 \times 32,77 = 65,54$ 8.accessorii parchet buc $20 \times 1,68 = 33,60$ 9.spiral 6 buc $1 \times 3,36 = 3,36$ 10.folie parchet buc $40 \times 3,36 = 134,40$ 11.dibluri 6x60 buc $200 \times 0,13 = 26,00$ 12.silicon teh buc $1 \times 9,24 = 9,24$ 13.garnituri 1/2 buc $40 \times 0,13 = 5,20$
